
CURSO: YOGA 1 PLAZAS 30

Nº NOMBRE
1 M. CARMEN PALMERO RODRIGUEZ
2 ROSARIO CIFUENTES SAZ
3 SARA BELTRAN ABARQUERO
4 M. CARMEN VELASCO DELGADO
5 ROSA MIGUEL GIL, DE
6 M. CORAL RIO PEREZ, DEL
7 M. SALOME GARCIA CARABIAS
8 ASCENSION SANCHEZ MARCOS
9 LEONOR VILLAR RODERO

10 CONSUELO FUENTE DEL BANCO
11 ROSA M. MODINO VAQUERO
12 ROSA M. VAQUERO LUENGO
13 MERCEDES MINGUEZ CABALLERO
14 CARMEN CARDEÑOSO ÁLVAREZ
15 ESTHER LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ
16 LOURDES GARCÍA DE VEGA
17 ROSA MARÍA CASADO ÁLVAREZ
18 JOSÉ FERNÁNDEZ CASTRO
19 SORAYA ENJUTO ROJO
20 MARGARITA PASTOR SANZ
21 ESPERANZA RUJAS FERNÁNDEZ
22 ADELA FERRÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ
23 MARÍA JESÚS ORTEGA GONZÁLEZ
24 CARMEN PEDROSA GALAN
25 AMELIA DIEZ ANTON
26 JUAN CALERO GONZÁLEZ
27 MARÍA DEL PILAR CUENCA LOYA
28 MARTA JIMÉNEZ PÉREZ
29 MARIA TERESA CID PALACIOS
30 INES GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO
31 MARIA TERESA ROSA FERNÁNDEZ, DE LA
32 MARIA DEL CARMEN HERRERO PEREZ
33 JOSE MIGUEL TRILLEROS BARBERO
34 MARIA DEL CARMEN LAZARO TOLA
35 NATALIA MARÍA VAQUERO JURADO
36 REBECA GARCIA-VERONA SANCHEZ
37 CASIMIRA VICTORINA YUSTOS CAVIA
38 JULIO CÉSAR MORRONDO PÉREZ
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

APELLIDOS

LISTADO PARTICIPANTES EN EL SORTEO



PLAZAS 30

INSCRITOS 38

SORTEAR JULIO CÉSAR MORRONDO PÉREZ

NO
SI

PLAZAS ADJUDICADAS RESERVAS
1 38
2 37
3 36
4 35
5 34
6 33
7 32
8 31
9 30

10 29
11 28
12 27
13 26
14 25
15 24
16 23
17 22
18 21
19 20
20 19
21 18
22 17
23 16
24 15
25 14
26 13
27 12
28 11
29 10
30 9
31 8
32 7
33 6
34 5
35 4
36 3
37 2
38 1

M. CORAL RIO PEREZ, DEL
ROSA MIGUEL GIL, DE
M. CARMEN VELASCO DELGADO
SARA BELTRAN ABARQUERO
ROSARIO CIFUENTES SAZ
M. CARMEN PALMERO RODRIGUEZ

M. SALOME GARCIA CARABIAS

JOSÉ FERNÁNDEZ CASTRO
ROSA MARÍA CASADO ÁLVAREZ
LOURDES GARCÍA DE VEGA
ESTHER LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ
CARMEN CARDEÑOSO ÁLVAREZ
MERCEDES MINGUEZ CABALLERO
ROSA M. VAQUERO LUENGO
ROSA M. MODINO VAQUERO
CONSUELO FUENTE DEL BANCO
LEONOR VILLAR RODERO
ASCENSION SANCHEZ MARCOS

SORAYA ENJUTO ROJO

INES GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO
MARIA TERESA CID PALACIOS
MARTA JIMÉNEZ PÉREZ
MARÍA DEL PILAR CUENCA LOYA
JUAN CALERO GONZÁLEZ
AMELIA DIEZ ANTON
CARMEN PEDROSA GALAN
MARÍA JESÚS ORTEGA GONZÁLEZ
ADELA FERRÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ
ESPERANZA RUJAS FERNÁNDEZ
MARGARITA PASTOR SANZ

MARIA TERESA ROSA FERNÁNDEZ, DE LA

38
SI Descendente

JULIO CÉSAR MORRONDO PÉREZ
CASIMIRA VICTORINA YUSTOS CAVIA
REBECA GARCIA-VERONA SANCHEZ
NATALIA MARÍA VAQUERO JURADO
MARIA DEL CARMEN LAZARO TOLA
JOSE MIGUEL TRILLEROS BARBERO
MARIA DEL CARMEN HERRERO PEREZ

RESULTADO SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

YOGA 1



CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS 30

Nº NOMBRE
1 ENCARNACION REY CAMINO, DEL
2 M. HENAR NEVADO PRADERA
3 SAGRARIO PABLOS SOLIS
4 M CARMEN ZAPATERO SANCHEZ
5 MARIA DE LOS ANGLES HERAS LEGIDO, DE LAS
6 MARÍA DOLORES VILLASOL FLÓREZ
7 BLANCA SANZ CABEZON
8 MARIA CONSOLACIÓN GONZÁLEZ CORDÓN
9 MARIA DEL CARMEN MERINO DIEZ

10 PETRA GONZALEZ ARROYO
11 NATIVIDAD RED VEGA, DE LA
12 ANA MARÍA GÓMEZ  RODRÍGUEZ
13 MARÍA TERESA RODRÍGUEZ DE PABLO
14 MARTA PEREZ-HICKMAN TIEDTKE
15 TERESA SÁNCHEZ VICENTE
16 TERESA MARTIN DE DIEGO
17 MARÍA LUISA BORGE CALLE
18 AURORA CAVIEDES SANCHEZ
19 ÁNGEL MARINAS PÉREZ
20 PETRA BERNARDO MONTAÑA, DE
21 ANA MARÍA CAMPO VICENTE, DEL
22 CONCHI SANCHEZ  VILLAR
23 MARIA DEL CARMEN MORO PASTOR
24 MARIA MILAGROSA JIMÉNEZ IBARGUREN
25 MARÍA ENRIQUETA NAVARRO DE LA CAL
26 CONCEPCIÓN ALONSO LADRON
27 MARIA ISABEL HERNANDO DE DIOS
28 RAQUEL MARTIN PASCUAL
29 CARMEN DURAN DIAZ
30 MANOLI SANZ LUBEIRO
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

APELLIDOS

LISTADO PARTICIPANTES EN EL SORTEO



PLAZAS 30

INSCRITOS 30

SORTEAR CONCHI SANCHEZ  VILLAR

NO
SI

PLAZAS ADJUDICADAS RESERVAS
1 22
2 23
3 24
4 25
5 26
6 27
7 28
8 29
9 30

10 1
11 2
12 3
13 4
14 5
15 6
16 7
17 8
18 9
19 10
20 11
21 12
22 13
23 14
24 15
25 16
26 17
27 18
28 19
29 20
30 21

ANA MARÍA GÓMEZ  RODRÍGUEZ
MARÍA TERESA RODRÍGUEZ DE PABLO
MARTA PEREZ-HICKMAN TIEDTKE
TERESA SÁNCHEZ VICENTE
TERESA MARTIN DE DIEGO
MARÍA LUISA BORGE CALLE
AURORA CAVIEDES SANCHEZ
ÁNGEL MARINAS PÉREZ
PETRA BERNARDO MONTAÑA, DE
ANA MARÍA CAMPO VICENTE, DEL

NATIVIDAD RED VEGA, DE LA

MANOLI SANZ LUBEIRO
ENCARNACION REY CAMINO, DEL
M. HENAR NEVADO PRADERA
SAGRARIO PABLOS SOLIS
M CARMEN ZAPATERO SANCHEZ
MARIA DE LOS ANGLES HERAS LEGIDO, DE LAS
MARÍA DOLORES VILLASOL FLÓREZ
BLANCA SANZ CABEZON
MARIA CONSOLACIÓN GONZÁLEZ CORDÓN
MARIA DEL CARMEN MERINO DIEZ
PETRA GONZALEZ ARROYO

CARMEN DURAN DIAZ

22
SI Ascendente

CONCHI SANCHEZ  VILLAR
MARIA DEL CARMEN MORO PASTOR
MARIA MILAGROSA JIMÉNEZ IBARGUREN
MARÍA ENRIQUETA NAVARRO DE LA CAL
CONCEPCIÓN ALONSO LADRON
MARIA ISABEL HERNANDO DE DIOS
RAQUEL MARTIN PASCUAL

RESULTADO SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

YOGA 2



CURSO: YOGA 3 PLAZAS 30

Nº NOMBRE
1 M. ÁNGELES GONZALEZ SAN JOSÉ
2 MANUEL MELITÓN SALGADO
3 CORONA GARCÍA CORDÓN
4 ANA SANTOS SANZ
5 MARTA MARÍA GUERRA GARIJO
6 ROCIO ARRIBAS MINGUEZ
7 ISABEL ARRANZ MIGUEL
8 M BEGOÑA ARROYO GÓMEZ
9 MERCEDES MIGUELAÑEZ SANTOS

10 ANA BAQUERO HERNÁNDEZ
11 MARIA ESPERANZA DIAZ GONZALEZ
12 ESPERANZA MARTÍNEZ AUSIN
13 JACOBA ARENILLAS CALDERÓN
14 MANUELA HERVAS  VALLEJO
15 JOSEFINA ALONSO DE PRADA
16 MARIA ISABEL VAZQUEZ CARRETERO
17 MARIA YOLANDA MENDEZ GANGAS
18 ROSA MARÍA ORTEGA ALONSO
19 SOFÍA ARROYO ORTEGA
20 GUADALUPE MEDINA VICENTE
21 FRANCISCO CÉSAR GIL LÓPEZ
22 MONICA OTERO DIAZ
23 ANA MARIA MANRIQUE ÁLVAREZ
24 PILAR CANCELA RODRIGUEZ
25 OLGA RECIO MOTA
26 OLVIDO BLANCO GONZÁLEZ
27 PILAR CARRASCO ALEJO
28 MARIA TERESA BORREGO GONZALEZ
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

APELLIDOS

LISTADO PARTICIPANTES EN EL SORTEO



PLAZAS 30

INSCRITOS 28

SORTEAR JOSEFINA ALONSO DE PRADA

NO
SI

PLAZAS ADJUDICADAS RESERVAS
1 15
2 16
3 17
4 18
5 19
6 20
7 21
8 22
9 23

10 24
11 25
12 26
13 27
14 28
15 1
16 2
17 3
18 4
19 5
20 6
21 7
22 8
23 9
24 10
25 11
26 12
27 13
28 14

ISABEL ARRANZ MIGUEL
M BEGOÑA ARROYO GÓMEZ
MERCEDES MIGUELAÑEZ SANTOS
ANA BAQUERO HERNÁNDEZ
MARIA ESPERANZA DIAZ GONZALEZ
ESPERANZA MARTÍNEZ AUSIN
JACOBA ARENILLAS CALDERÓN
MANUELA HERVAS  VALLEJO

ROCIO ARRIBAS MINGUEZ

ANA MARIA MANRIQUE ÁLVAREZ
PILAR CANCELA RODRIGUEZ
OLGA RECIO MOTA
OLVIDO BLANCO GONZÁLEZ
PILAR CARRASCO ALEJO
MARIA TERESA BORREGO GONZALEZ
M. ÁNGELES GONZALEZ SAN JOSÉ
MANUEL MELITÓN SALGADO
CORONA GARCÍA CORDÓN
ANA SANTOS SANZ
MARTA MARÍA GUERRA GARIJO

MONICA OTERO DIAZ

15
SI Ascendente

JOSEFINA ALONSO DE PRADA
MARIA ISABEL VAZQUEZ CARRETERO
MARIA YOLANDA MENDEZ GANGAS
ROSA MARÍA ORTEGA ALONSO
SOFÍA ARROYO ORTEGA
GUADALUPE MEDINA VICENTE
FRANCISCO CÉSAR GIL LÓPEZ

RESULTADO SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

YOGA 3



CURSO: YOGA 4 PLAZAS 30

Nº NOMBRE
1 CARMEN BRATOS HERNANDEZ
2 MANUEL MIGUEL GONZALEZ HERRERO
3 JOSEFINA VIDAL GONZALEZ
4 ANA I. ARCE PRIETO
5 M. CARMEN LEONARDO MARTIN
6 JOAQUINA MARCOS SANCHEZ
7 M. LOURDES VALLE CUBILLO, DEL
8 CARMENZA MONTOYA ZAPATA
9 M. MERCEDES FERNANDEZ BERNARDO

10 CRISTINA COCA RODRIGUEZ
11 MARIA MALDONADO PIGNATELLI
12 MARIA JESÚS MARTÍN ALFAGEME
13 CARMEN ESCUDERO PEREZ
14 MARI ÁNGELES PARDO MADRIGAL
15 MARIA ANGELES CASADO MUÑOZ
16 CELIA FERNÁNDEZ CABALLERO
17 MARIA DEL ROSARIO GONZÁLEZ DE ABAJO
18 VIOLETA ALONSO CRUCES
19 Mª LOURDES DOMÍNGUEZ FERRERO
20 MAXIMIANO RONCERO PONCELA
21 MAR YAGÜE GOMEZ
22 IGNACIO AROZARENA GÓMEZ
23 MIRIAM GONZÁLEZ TEJERA
24 JUAN CARLOS ABRIL BAUSELA
25 ASUN ARROYO FRAILE
26 TERESA FERRERO HIDALGO
27 MARIA TERESA SENOVILLA SANZ
28 CARMEN TEMIÑO MARTÍN
29 AGUEDA BUSTAMANTE GOMEZ
30 LUCIA FERNANDEZ REFOYO
31 FELISA ALONSO GOMEZ
32 MARIA VISITACIÓN BOMBIN RICO
33 SUSANA SARAS ALONSO
34 JULIA SANZ VELA
35 ALICIA ENRIQUEZ GIRAUDO
36 LAURA CUEVAS ORTIZ
37 VANESA MACÍAS RODRÍGUEZ
38 CHARO MARTIN  SAEZ
39 MARIA MURIEL BELLOSO
40 LEONOR DIAZ LUCIO
41 MARIA DEL HENAR VILLALBA CALLEJO
42 MARIA OLGA HERRERA DE LA CALLE
43 SUSANA FRÍAS VALDIVIELSO
44 MAR SILVA GONZÁLEZ
45 MARIA CONCEPCIÓN VÉLIZ GARCÍA
46 MARIA YOLANDA FERNANDEZ  VADO

CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

APELLIDOS

LISTADO PARTICIPANTES EN EL SORTEO



47 LAURA GARCIA LOPEZ
48 MARÍA ISABEL BRAVO ARROYO
49 PURIFICACIÓN FUENTE DE LA FUENTE, DE LA
50 EVA MARIA MUNICIO ONTANILLAS
51 RAQUEL ALONSO REDONDO
52
53
54
55
56
57
58



PLAZAS 30

INSCRITOS 51

SORTEAR JUAN CARLOS ABRIL BAUSELA

NO
SI

PLAZAS ADJUDICADAS RESERVAS
1 24
2 23
3 22
4 21
5 20
6 19
7 18
8 17
9 16

10 15
11 14
12 13
13 12
14 11
15 10
16 9
17 8
18 7
19 6
20 5
21 4
22 3
23 2
24 1
25 51
26 50
27 49
28 48
29 47
30 46
31 45
32 44
33 43
34 42
35 41
36 40
37 39
38 38
39 37 VANESA MACÍAS RODRÍGUEZ

SUSANA FRÍAS VALDIVIELSO
MARIA OLGA HERRERA DE LA CALLE
MARIA DEL HENAR VILLALBA CALLEJO
LEONOR DIAZ LUCIO
MARIA MURIEL BELLOSO
CHARO MARTIN  SAEZ

MAR SILVA GONZÁLEZ

ANA I. ARCE PRIETO
JOSEFINA VIDAL GONZALEZ
MANUEL MIGUEL GONZALEZ HERRERO
CARMEN BRATOS HERNANDEZ
RAQUEL ALONSO REDONDO
EVA MARIA MUNICIO ONTANILLAS
PURIFICACIÓN FUENTE DE LA FUENTE, DE LA
MARÍA ISABEL BRAVO ARROYO
LAURA GARCIA LOPEZ
MARIA YOLANDA FERNANDEZ  VADO
MARIA CONCEPCIÓN VÉLIZ GARCÍA

M. CARMEN LEONARDO MARTIN

CELIA FERNÁNDEZ CABALLERO
MARIA ANGELES CASADO MUÑOZ
MARI ÁNGELES PARDO MADRIGAL
CARMEN ESCUDERO PEREZ
MARIA JESÚS MARTÍN ALFAGEME
MARIA MALDONADO PIGNATELLI
CRISTINA COCA RODRIGUEZ
M. MERCEDES FERNANDEZ BERNARDO
CARMENZA MONTOYA ZAPATA
M. LOURDES VALLE CUBILLO, DEL
JOAQUINA MARCOS SANCHEZ

MARIA DEL ROSARIO GONZÁLEZ DE ABAJO

24
SI Descendente

JUAN CARLOS ABRIL BAUSELA
MIRIAM GONZÁLEZ TEJERA
IGNACIO AROZARENA GÓMEZ
MAR YAGÜE GOMEZ
MAXIMIANO RONCERO PONCELA
Mª LOURDES DOMÍNGUEZ FERRERO
VIOLETA ALONSO CRUCES

RESULTADO SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

YOGA 4



40 36
41 35
42 34
43 33
44 32
45 31
46 30
47 29
48 28
49 27
50 26
51 25

LAURA CUEVAS ORTIZ
ALICIA ENRIQUEZ GIRAUDO
JULIA SANZ VELA
SUSANA SARAS ALONSO
MARIA VISITACIÓN BOMBIN RICO
FELISA ALONSO GOMEZ
LUCIA FERNANDEZ REFOYO
AGUEDA BUSTAMANTE GOMEZ
CARMEN TEMIÑO MARTÍN
MARIA TERESA SENOVILLA SANZ
TERESA FERRERO HIDALGO
ASUN ARROYO FRAILE


